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Calendar for:

Room: All CourtRooms

Court: Fircrest Municipal

There are 58 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2025-11-26.

25CR106667 FIR CT
25IN106665 FIR IT
25CR107630 FIR IT
25IN107632 FIR IT
25CR107063 FIR IT
25IN107061 FIR IT
25CR113566 FIR CN
25CR112184 FIR CN
25CR111255 FIR CT
25IN111254 FIR IT
25IN110910 FIR IT
25CR110909 FIR IT
25CR111322 FIR CT
25IN111321 FIRIT
25CRI111345 FIR IT

25IN111343 FIR IT

25IN110904 FIR IT
25CR110903 FIR IT
25IN111315 FIR IT
25CR111314 FIR CT
25IN111008 FIR IT
25CR111009 FIR CT
25IN111184 FIR IT
25CR111185 FIR CT
25IN112545 FIR IT
25CR112546 FIR CT
25IN110426 FIR IT
25CR110425 FIR IT
25CR40949 FIR CT
25IN108009 FIR IT
25CR108007 FIR CT
24CR77628 FIR CT
25CR103696 FIR CN
25CR75185 FIR CT
25IN75184 FIR IT
2A0183766 FIR CT
2A0102709 FIR CT
25CR25375 FIR CT
1A0324560 FIR CT
2A0660741 FIR CT
25IN88229 FIR IT
25IN82036 FIR IT
25IN80429 FIR IT
25IN88152 FIR IT
25VV65483 RUS VV
25IN86934 FIR IT
25IN103863 FIR IT
25IN88129 FIR IT
25VV95121 FIR VV
25IN87717 FIR IT
25IN105748 FIR IT
571045130 FIR IT
571077021 FIR IT
571077025 FIR IT
571076023 FIR IT

BANKS-HOPKINS, DAVID LEOTIS
BANKSHOPKINS, DAVID LEOTIS
BEESON, TIMOTHY G

BEESON, TIMOTHY G

BONOAN, ISAVELLE DAOS
BONOAN, ISAVELLE DAOS
BRIGHT, MICHAEL R

BRIGHT, MICHAEL RUSSELL
CALL, JEFFREY LAWRENCE
CALL, JEFFREY LAWRENCE
CHAPMAN, MADISON ELIZABETH
CHAPMAN, MADISON ELIZABETH
DANIELS, JABARI ANTONIO
DANIELS, JABARI ANTONIO
FOMALIL TATALAMOALALAFAGAUMA
NONE

FOMAI TATALAMOALALAFAGAUMA
NONE

HOPSON, GEONTE T

HOPSON, GEONTE T

HORAN, TODD JEFFREY

HORAN, TODD JEFFREY

JONES, EVIN FLOYD

JONES, EVIN FLOYD
MARTINEZ-PEREZ, LIONEL
MARTINEZ-PEREZ, LIONEL
MUHAMMAD, ALI TAALIB DIN
MUHAMMAD, ALI TAALIB DIN
NATHAN, TERRELL D

NATHAN, TERRELL D

POLLOCK, MARK EDWARD
SWITZER, BRADFORD ALEXANDER
SWITZER, BRADFORD ALEXANDER
NEVAREZ, TIMOTHY RAE

RAY, MICHAEL G

RYAN, ROBERT EDWARD

RYAN, ROBERT EDWARD

SAN AGUSTIN, DEVIN WILLIAM N
SAN AGUSTIN, DEVIN WILLIAM N
SMITH, PAUL JOHN

FORD, DONAVAN MICHAEL
HUMPHREY, KENNETH DUANE
BARCENILLA, JAELEN JORDAN
KABORE, KARIM NONE

PHILLIPS, TIFFANY ANN G
RAFAEL-VELAZQUEZ, CAROLINA
COSTNER, CURTIS M
INTHAKAYSONE, DAVID NONE
KRUG, ALEXIS AILEEN

MAHAN, JEFFREY JOHN

Marquez, Orlanda

NGUYEN, TIFFANY AIVI VU
WAKEHAM, CHEYENNE M
CARTER, KEITH DOMINIQUE DONIJE'
GAY, CRYSTAL LYNN

HUNDEBY, GARY THEODORE
JAMES, QUINCY E

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Defendant

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Registered Owner
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Registered Owner
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
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Arrest Warrant Quash
Contested

Arrest Warrant Quash
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested

Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment

Contested

Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Review Hearing
Review Hearing
Arrest Warrant Quash
Motion

Motion
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Show Cause
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested

Show Cause
Contested
Contested
Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM



571077028 FIR IT ROLSTAD, SARAH ELIZABETH Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
P00067804 FIR VV SCHUETTE, JOSHUA D Registered Owner Motion 11:15 AM
571076045 FIR IT ZANDERS, ERIC D Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
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